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17
18
19

21
22
23
24

26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45

Jugador

LUIS TOMAS VARGAS TEJERINA
MARK ANDREW SEFTON
JOSE ANTONIO GUIJARRO CRESPO
VICENTE GONZALEZ ALONSO
ANGEL LUIS RIHUETE RIHUETE
ANTONIO CANTON RUBIO
JAVIER DEL VAL DEL AMO
OSCAR LEIVA LOPEZ
JOSE MANUEL ALVAREZ VALVERDE
MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ PERAL
ANGEL CUESTA ESTEBARANZ
JUAN JOSE SANTOS-GARCIA TORRES
ALBERTO MARTIN LOZA
LUIS CRUZ DE DIEGO
TOMAS SEGURA COLLADO
AURELIO CAVA ENCIJO
ANGEL RODRIGUEZ RUIZ
JAVIER DE LA MATA PENA
JOSE SANTOS SANCHEZ
ARMANDO ESCOBAR SANZ
JAVIER ORTIZ LOBO
FRANCISCO AZORIN DE ANDRES
OSCAR ORSINI DE LORENZO RODRIGUEZ
ANTONIO ALONSO PRIETO
IGNACIO SORIANO NAVARRO
JAVIER DE LA CAL LOSADA
JULIO MATILLA NAVARRO
JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ ENCINAR
JESUS RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN
RICARDO LAVANDEIRA ADAN
JUAN CARLOS MATO ARRIBAS
FRANCISCO MERINOS CANO
ALFONSO DEL RIO LAVIN
RICARDO CALVINO TILVES
JUAN PEDRO SANCHEZ QUINTANA
JAVIER ZUBIA SOLDEVILLA
JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ MUNOZ
JUAN ANTONIO ANDRES PORTELA
JAVIER DE LA IGLESIA CERVERA
JAVIER PEREZ ATIENZA
TOMAS MARTIN BARBOLLA
JAVIER GARCIA ALONSO
DAVID DIAZ HERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRO FITZNER CAMPAGNOLI
IVAN ARNAIZ ARRANZ
RAFAEL SANCHEZ MUNIZ

El Encin

24
26

23
14
18
22
25
30

17
29
14
19
20

15
18
20
16

26

19
17
16
20

18
11
22
16
16
12

23
19
11

Montealvar

24
29
28
28
29
30
19
32
30

14
32
23
27
25
18
15
15
18
21
13
27
20
32
22

24
17

15
27
21
15
18
15
22
20
16
15
28
11

24

La Dehesa

25
34
30
25
22
24

29
17
26
12
22
18
18
15
16

19
19
27
20

10
17
11
21
26

23
12
26
18

11
12

13
15

El Robledal | Cabanillas
24 25
10 25
24 25
15 17
23 13
23 16
18 18
24
26
26 23
15 15

15
10 12
16 16
12
11 15
12 18
12
10 14
15
9 12
23
17 16
16 20
18 14
19 17
20
21 24
16 20
12 13
19
15
9
12
11
12 4
7 9
15 21
13
20
15
16

CIRCUITO DE MADRID SENIOR 2023

RANKING SCRATCH

Torrejon

27
22
27
20
18

21

20

20

14
10
13

24
12
18

Palomarejos

32
31
28
27
23
22
25
32
22
29
18

24
19
20
21
19
21
24

30

23

34

12
17
16
22

15
14

Centro

. Retamares | La Herreria
Nacional

Lomas-Bosque | El Fresnillo | Las Rejas

Aranjuez

181
177
162
155
142
133
123
113
108
107
105
102
101
100
929
929
95
94
92
92
91
90
89
88
88
85
84
84
83
79
77
76
75
74
72
70
68
67
66
66
65
64
61
59
58
58

Golf de Total
Puntos

Cumplen requisitos para:
Jugar Final
Jugar SuperFinal

Final - SuperFinal -
Retamares | Villaitana
(x2) (x2)

Total
Puntos

181
177
162
155
142
133
123
113
108
107
105
102
101
100
99
99
95
94
92
92
91
90
89
88
88
85
84
84
83
79
77
76
75
74
72
70
68
67
66
66
65
64
61
59
58
58




47
48
49
50

53
54
55

59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67
68

70

72

74
75

77

81
82
83

85

86

87

88

89

91

92

95

98

101

DIEGO REYES LEON
FRANCISCO SANCHEZ MALDONADO
RAFAEL PENAS NUNEZ
ANDRES GARCIA MARTINEZ
FCO.JAVIER PIEDRA FERNANDEZ
PABLO LARIO GOMEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER GARIJO COBO
INAKI PITARQUE LEDESMA
JOSE MARIA VEGA MOLINETE
ALBERTO MANRIQUE MARTIN
ISIDRO PRIETO DEL PORTILLO
JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ-QUINTAS ARIAS
JOSE ARCHILLA GIL
FERNANDO SANTAMARIA TEJEDOR
GABRIEL MARTIN AMATE
MIGUEL ANGEL PASCUAL MOLINA
JOSE RAMON NUNEZ
JUAN HERRERAMORO GOMEZ
DAVID RONDON ESPARZA
MIGUEL CAREAGA BERGE
ESTEBAN GUILLERMO MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR HERNANDEZ MARTIN
Fco. Javier Collado Vicente
DIEGO MANUEL CABRERA HERNANDEZ
JUAN CASTRO PASCUAL
JORGE FERNANDEZ BRICIO
JOSE LUIS DEL OLMO LOZANO
RICHARD SUTTON
ANGEL MANUEL LUMERAS DE LA PUENTE
JESUS GOMEZ GOMEZ
MANUEL MUNOZ GOMEZ
MARIO FEIJOO CANE
FRANCISCO LANZA GARCIA
GUILLERMO GARCIA GUERRERO
Valentin Onis Diaz
ANTONIO FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
JOSE RAMON CHICO ZAMORANO
Carlos Blanco Serrano
JUAN FAUSTINO GONZALEZ MARTIN
SANTIAGO MIRALLES ANTEQUERA
Vidal Angel Garcia Garcia
Roberto Fernandez Gallo
MATEO NOEL MALIN
MIGUEL GALLARDO MARCHENA
ADOLFO RAMIREZ UZCATEGUI
MANUEL CASTANO MUNOZ
JUAN ANTONIO SACRISTAN BARRIOS
Felix Benito Ribagorda
CARLOS SANCHEZ YAGUE
Jose Luis Sanchez-Seco Luque
Javier Cayuela Zayas
VICTOR JOSE GARRIGOS MARTIN
DANIEL OROZ SUAREZ
Francisco De La Cuadra Blanco
MIGUEL COLLADO HIDALGO
MANUEL LOBO MARTIN

12
27

13
12

21
16

18
12

13
28
14
15

16
17
17

25

24
15

22
19

34

19
12

23

11
15

17

20
12

22

14

13

24

22
22

20

14
13
10

20

21

11
13
13
13
19

12

12

20

13

10

15
10
14

12
21

15
12
22

18
25

22

57
55
54
53
53
53
52
50
49
49
49
49
48
47
46
46
44
43
42
40
39
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31

30
29
29
28
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
21

21

21

20
20
20
19
19

57
55
54
53
53
53
52
50
49
49
49
49
48
47
46
46
44
43
42
40
39
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31

30
29
29
28
27
26
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
21

21

21

20
20
20
19
19




104

106
107

111

117

119

125

128

132

135

141

144

148

152

157

JUAN IGNACIO RINON SANCHEZ
JAVIER SIERRA SOPRANIS
ANGEL BUCETA ALBILLOS
JORGE MENDOZA RIVERO

HILARIO COLMENAREJO LARA

LUIS NARVAEZ VILLA
JOSE RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
FEDERICO HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
ADOLFO SANCHEZ HERRERA
JOSE LUIS CUESTA TORRIJOS
LUIS RUIZ CASAS
Jose Ignacio Garcia Gonzalez
Javier Sanchez De Diego
Jose Ramon Velasco Alvarez
Jose Luis Polo Amor
Javier Moreno Garcia
JOSE MARIA MATHE GRANDA
FERNANDO JANEZ MORAL
CELESTINO GALLEGO BACAICOA
TOMAS OLIVA AYLLON

Carlos Gonzalez-Novo Hernandez
Jose Angel Gonzalez Garcia
JAN SCHLUBACH BOHLEN

JUAN ANTONIO DE LA HOZ CUADRADO
Luis Usera Rodriguez
MANUEL DOMINGUEZ PEREZ
Juan Carlos Arevalo Ortiz
Juan Tortola Martinez
Pablo Cuesta Diego
RAFAEL VEGA FERNANDEZ
JOSE LUIS MEDRANO VAZQUEZ
Carlos Martinez Jordan
JOSE LUIS IGLESIAS GARCIA
JAIME PALLIN MARTINEZ

FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ PENA
Antonio Adamuz Castiillo

Juan Domingo Corbalan Portillo

Angel Ramos Sanchez
ANGEL SANZ ABAD
Eladio Vila Pena
Julian Jose De Lope Luengo
MIGUEL ANGEL CORVALAN LEON
JUAN DIAZ HERNANDEZ
ARTURO MUNIZ MONTERO
Luis Fernando Diaz Espejo
AURELIO CUADRADO LERENA
MIGUEL ANGEL BONILLA LAGUNA
TOMAS GONZALEZ DIAZ
Angel Herrero Hernandez
JUAN MANUEL PARDO RIOS
Jeronimo De Prada Vicente
Angel Luis Ruiz Simal
Daniel Ricardo Murillo Toro
Ramon Gonzalez Aguado
CONRADO BYTTEBIER
FRANCISCO JAVIER VILLASENOR NAVAS

18
16
15
7
13
10
9
9
7
2
6
5
4

19
18
17
16
16
8
8
15
13
13
0 13
12
6
12
11
10
9
9
8
7
7
7
1
6
4

15
15

14
14

13
13

11
11

19
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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LUIS SERRANO ARZOLA

Gregorio Gomez Gutierrez
161 Francisco Javier Chivato Perez
162 Juan Antonio Chacon Hernandez

Carlos Fernandez Garcia
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